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Squadra
MEZZANA

MONTALE
SEANO 1948
AGLIANESE
CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI
CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE
AUDACE GALLUZZO
FUCECCHIO
CANDEGLIA PORTA AL BORGO
VIACCIA
C.F. 2001
PONTE A CAPPIANO
SAN GIUSTO
JOLO CALCIO
TAVOLA CALCIO

CAMBIANO UNITED

31

28

31

69

45

29

58

55

37

52

43

27

28

34

41

35
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30

30
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30
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12
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11

10
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13
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11

15
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11
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CAMPIONATO PRIMA CATEGORIA GIRONE B

GF
45

30

38

63

42

31

54

58

37

49

37

31

29

28

39

32

GS
53

45

44

22

43

47

31

27

42

40

34

52

41

33

43

46

-16

23

31




